
INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMMU 

CLASS 

IDPS GARTEN 
(Pre-Nursery to UKG) 
IDPS JUNIORS 
(Class |-V) 
IDPS CHAMPS 
(Class VI-VII) 

Under tho aogis of The International Dolhi Publa Sohool Socloty, Now Delhl 
(AUnit of Sal Kripa Eduoational Trust) 

Matador Stand Sunjwan, Near Salnlk Colony, Jammu- 180011. 
Emall: Info@ldpsJammu.com 

IDPS SCHOLARS 
(Class lIX-X) 

(Class XI-XII) 
MED & NON-MED 

COMMERCE & 
HUMANITIES 

FEE STRUCTURE 

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24 

per the route. 

ON ADMISSION TIME 

MONTHLYI 
TUITION 

FEE 

3000 

3300 

3500 

4000 

4500 

4300 

ANNUAL 
CHARGES 

15000 

16000 

17000 

FEE CONCESSION 

18000 

18000 

Registration Fee includes the Prospectus Fee and the Cost of Admission Form -R 2000/ 
Registration with the School does not guarantee Admission. 

18000 

Fee deposited at the time ofAdmission is neither transferrable/adjustable nor refundable. 

TOTAL 

18000 

19300 

20500 

22000 

22500 

The obove fee does not include the Transportation Charges and the Transportation chorges will be applicable as 

22300 

Late Fee payment of Rs. 20/-per day will be charged if the fee is not paid till 20th of every month. 
Admission will not be based on Transport Facility Transport will be provided till the nearest stop and not at the 

doorstep. 

"One Time Concession in Annual Charges @25% for Govt. Employees -Defence/ BSF /Police/CRPE 

*Concession in Tuition/ Monthly Fee 
Sibling @25% / On the forth child @25% /Single Daughter @ 25% /On Admission of both the daughters @15P% each/ 
Single Mother @25% 

RINschool 
International Sunjwan, Jammu 
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