

## INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMMU

Under the aegis of The International Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi ( A Unit of Sal Kripa Educational Trust ) Matador Stand Sunjwan, Near Sainik Colony, Jammu - 180011. Email.: info@idpsjammu.com

## **FEE STRUCTURE**

**ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24** 

	ON ADMISSION TIME		
CLASS	MONTHLY/ TUITION FEE	ANNUAL CHARGES	TOTAL
IDPS GARTEN (Pre-Nursery to UKG)	3000	15000	18000
(Class I-V)	3300	16000	19300
(Class VI-VIII)	3500	17000	20500
IDPS SCHOLARS (Class IX-X)	4000	18000	22000
(Class XI-XII) MED & NON-MED	4500	18000	22500
COMMERCE & HUMANITIES	4300	18000	22300

- Registration Fee includes the Prospectus Fee and the Cost of Admission Form Rs. 2000/-
- Registration with the School does not guarantee Admission.
- Fee deposited at the time of Admission is neither transferrable/adjustable nor refundable.
- The above fee does not include the Transportation Charges and the Transportation charges will be applicable as per the route.
- Late Fee payment of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged if the fee is not paid till 20th of every month.
- Admission will not be based on Transport Facility. Transport will be provided till the nearest stop and not at the
  doorstep.

## **FEE CONCESSION**

\*One Time Concession in Annual Charges @25% for Govt. Employees - Defence / BSF / Police/CRPF.

\*Concession in Tuition/ Monthly Fee-

Sibling @ 25% / On the forth child @25% /Single Daughter @ 25% / On Admission of both the daughters @ 25% each/ Single Mother @ 25%

PRINCIPAL School ernational Dellin Public School Sunfwan, Jammu